
43e Challenge "210" - 26 octobre 2013 - TRAMELAN

P
la

te
a
u

NomAthlete PrenomAthlete club pays Catégorie P
C

_
p

e
s
é
e

M
.E

. 
A

rr
a
c
h

é

M
.E

. 
é
p

.-
je

té

biathlon Total 210 RANG

2 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 39.07 30 42 72.0 133.86 1

2 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 35.41 24 31 55.0 124.18 2

1 CARNAL Noah HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 38.8 26 34 60.0 122.4 3

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 29.8 18 23 41.0 121.4 4

1 VECERINA_3 Mateo CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Minime 34.6 20 25 45.0 115.8 5

1 FREITAG Colin KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 42.2 16 21 37.0 92.6 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

MINIMES 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN MINIMES
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5 BULLE Sébastien BESANCON FRA Ecolier 66.1 75 90 165.0 172.8 1

3 ALMICI Thierry PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Ecolier 55.9 58 80 138.0 166.2 2

3 WONISCH Nico MENGEN GER Ecolier 49.2 50 67 117.0 158.6 3

3 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 55.7 50 68 118.0 146.6 4

4 HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 67 55 84 139.0 145 5

3 KÄMPF_3 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 56.3 47 60 107.0 134.4 6

1 GAGNEBIN Julien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 38.4 26 35 61.0 124.2 7

2 VECERINA_2 Luca CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 53.85 33 46 79.0 111.3 8

1 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 37.9 19 27 46.0 110.2 9

3 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 84 62 73 135.0 107 10

1 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Ecolier 46.7 26 33 59.0 105.6 11

1 FRASSON Jules BESANCON FRA Ecolier 56.8 35 42 77.0 103.4 12

2 BERTHELIN Simon CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 45.84 21 32 53.0 101.32 13

2 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 57.55 32 40 72.0 96.9 14

2 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 49.84 0 34 34.0 74.32 15

2 AUBRY_2 Marius CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 71.54 33 44 77.0 73.92 16

2 VECERINA_1 Ivan CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 79.6 35 50 85.0 65.8 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

0 0 0.0 -500 21

0 0 0.0 -500 22

0 0 0.0 -500 23

0 0 0.0 -500 24

0 0 0.0 -500 25

0 0 0.0 -500 26

0 0 0.0 -500 27

0 0 0.0 -500 28

0 0 0.0 -500 29

0 0 0.0 -500 30

0 0 0.0 -500 31

0 0 0.0 -500 32

0 0 0.0 -500 33

0 0 0.0 -500 34

0 0 0.0 -500 35

0 0 0.0 -500 36

0 0 0.0 -500 37

0 0 0.0 -500 38

0 0 0.0 -500 39

ECOLIERS 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN ECOLIER
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10 IMADOUCHENE Romain FFHMAC FRA Cadet 75.4 118 148 266.0 255.2 1

9 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 83.7 116 128 244.0 216.6 2

6 TAIETTA Enrique BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Cadet 65.23 92 115 207.0 216.54 3

9 ANGOT Alexis VAL D_OISE FRA Cadet 77.8 102 130 232.0 216.4 4

5 DA SILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Cadet 60.9 88 101 189.0 207.2 5

6 BOYRAZ Gokan CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 61.63 77 103 180.0 196.74 6

5 SOUICI BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 61.9 80 95 175.0 191.2 7

9 CLAIRE_1 Quentin HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 76.93 89 115 204.0 190.14 8

6 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 64.96 81 97 178.0 188.08 9

5 PHARIZAT Kevin BESANCON FRA Cadet 67.6 76 96 172.0 176.8 10

5 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 66.4 70 92 162.0 169.2 11

4 CALDERAZZO Francesco PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Cadet 74.9 77 96 173.0 163.2 12

3 VENERI Kory CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 54.7 51 65 116.0 146.6 13

4 AEBISCHER_1 Michel BERNE SUI Cadet 74.9 68 80 148.0 138.2 14

2 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 43.49 28 33 61.0 114.02 15

3 ESSAHLI Youssef CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 74.4 46 65 111.0 102.2 16

2 HOHERMUTH Dylan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 69.71 40 51 91.0 91.58 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

CADETS 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CADET
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10 USSEGLIO Julien FFHMAC FRA Junior 82.9 115 150 265.0 239.2 1

10 CANIVET Paul FFHMAC FRA Junior 83.4 115 145 260.0 233.2 2

5 CHOLLEY Paul CH LUXEUIL FRA Junior 55.7 76 95 171.0 199.6 3

6 SCUTELNIC Dumitru BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 82.19 81 95 176.0 151.62 4

6 BIZZI Andrea BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 71.8 70 70 140.0 136.4 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

JUNIORS 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN JUNIOR
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10 PLANQUE Deborah FFHMAC FRA Fém. Junior 54.2 68 78 146.0 177.6 1

7 JAEGGI Nora CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Junior 69.4 65 80 145.0 146.2 2

2 YILDIZ Jessica MENGEN GER Fém. Junior 41.29 29 39 68.0 125.42 3

7 CENTONZE Eleonora PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Fém. Junior 52.11 40 49 89.0 124.78 4

7 KÄMPF_2 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 58.69 40 50 90.0 112.62 5

7 CLAIRE_2 Timéa HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 55.4 36 44 80.0 109.2 6

1 SCHANDER Emilie MENGEN GER Fém. Junior 36.8 17 23 40.0 106.4 7

7 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 60.4 36 46 82.0 101.2 8

1 KÄMPF_1 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 49.5 23 34 57.0 98 9

10 ESTNER Sarah FFHMAC FRA Fém. Junior 54 52 0 52.0 84 10

2 PELLU Sophie PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Fém. Junior 64.88 29 36 65.0 75.24 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

record du tournoi

FEMININE JUNIOR 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_JUNIOR
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10 CHIQUET Agnès BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 62.9 78 104 182.0 196.2 1

10 WICKI Romina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 60.5 62 79 141.0 160 2

7 SPORTELLI M. Vittoria BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Fém. Elite 53.5 55 64 119.0 152 3

7 STEINGER Nadine CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 71.4 65 85 150.0 147.2 4

7 VARALDA Giada BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Fém. Elite 71.8 63 70 133.0 129.4 5

7 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 78.8 65 80 145.0 127.4 6

7 LUU Bao CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62.85 50 63 113.0 127.3 7

7 VIALA Caroline BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 73.85 59 72 131.0 123.3 8

7 LOISEAU Corinne CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 60.3 44 56 100.0 119.4 9

7 COUSIN Emilie CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 62 43 55 98.0 114 10

7 VALERA Alice BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 40.7 22 30 52.0 110.6 11

7 PIVA Maite BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 65.5 35 50 85.0 94 12

7 ZEUGGIN Zita CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65.6 35 45 80.0 88.8 13

1 GUERRE Lina BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 52.8 20 27 47.0 81.4 14

7 THUREL Constance CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 70.3 28 33 61.0 60.4 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

FEMININE ELITE 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_ELITE
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9 PIGNOUX Dimitri HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 102.3 120 142 262.0 197.4 1

9 GALLASCH Claudio CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 82.1 100 120 220.0 195.8 2

4 WIMMER José La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 71.58 90 105 195.0 191.84 3

6 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 63.22 80 98 178.0 191.56 4

4 ALBIEZ Andreas SV08 Laufenburg GER Senior 57.92 73 90 163.0 187.16 5

9 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 69.48 80 100 180.0 181.04 6

4 GROSJEAN Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 57.35 67 87 154.0 179.3 7

8 LEGROS Romuald MONACO MON Senior 84.6 90 115 205.0 175.8 8

4 STILLER Daniel SV08 Laufenburg GER Senior 67.41 75 95 170.0 175.18 9

6 ROETHLISBERGER_2Roman A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Senior 75.93 79 100 179.0 167.14 10

8 CALDERARA Stanislas CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 102.2 100 130 230.0 165.6 11

6 RUETTI André CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 70 70 95 165.0 165 12

9 TARBY Sebastien CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 100.4 102 122 224.0 163.2 13

4 LEME_3 Florian HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 66 70 85 155.0 163 14

6 NISOLE Guillaume HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 76.12 80 95 175.0 162.76 15

4 TORZUOLI Eric MONACO MON Senior 84.26 80 105 185.0 156.48 16

6 AMINEAU Thomas BESANCON FRA Senior 85 84 100 184.0 154 17

8 HARDER Jona CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 96.6 82 120 202.0 148.8 18

5 ABT Allan CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 80.2 70 90 160.0 139.6 19

4 POGSON Ulrich BERNE SUI Senior 74.8 64 82 146.0 136.4 20

5 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 71.9 60 80 140.0 136.2 21

8 SEKE Emmanuel La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 99.8 80 110 190.0 130.4 22

5 SCHAFFNER Brendan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 87.6 65 95 160.0 124.8 23

8 JAKOB_1 David BERNE SUI Senior 104 80 110 190.0 122 24

3 ILIJASEV_2 Levent La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 75.5 56 75 131.0 120 25

3 ILIJASEV_1 Luan La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 76.8 58 72 130.0 116.4 26

4 BARD Basil CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 80.4 0 90 90.0 69.2 27

0 0 0.0 -500 28

SENIORS 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SENIOR
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8 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76.5 103 127 230.0 217 1

8 BONVENTRE Sébastien MONACO MON Vétéran 61.5 87 105 192.0 209 2

8 CANESTRIER Jean MONACO MON Vétéran 70.7 93 113 206.0 204.6 3

5 AGNOLINI Nicola BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Vétéran 66.2 82 105 187.0 194.6 4

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 71.84 82 101 183.0 179.32 5

6 LEME_2 Michel HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 66.93 80 90 170.0 176.14 6

8 NOVAKOVIC Mirko A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 75.5 82 105 187.0 176 7

6 WALDRAFF Markus MENGEN GER Vétéran 77.18 80 105 185.0 170.64 8

8 FRASSE Philippe MONACO MON Vétéran 83.5 85 100 185.0 158 9

5 BOURDENET Hervé BESANCON FRA Vétéran 70.2 65 91 156.0 155.6 10

5 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 80.7 80 95 175.0 153.6 11

8 KRETTLY Marc MONACO MON Vétéran 94.3 85 113 198.0 149.4 12

8 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 97.6 90 110 200.0 144.8 13

5 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 88.8 80 95 175.0 137.4 14

5 LENZ Andreas BERNE SUI Vétéran 89.9 74 92 166.0 126.2 15

4 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 74.98 60 75 135.0 125.04 16

3 GUENEGAN Olivier La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 82.5 65 82 147.0 122 17

4 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 94.8 75 91 166.0 116.4 18

3 LARCY Yvan BESANCON FRA Vétéran 67.8 42 52 94.0 98.4 19

5 LEME_1 Jean HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 96.1 63 81 144.0 91.8 20

0 0 0.0 -500 21

0 0 0.0 -500 22

0 0 0.0 -500 23VETERANS 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN VETERAN
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10 COLIN Thomas VAL D_OISE FRA National 84.3 122 143 265.0 236.4 1

10 BOFFY Matthieu CH LUXEUIL FRA National 93.2 120 152 272.0 225.6 2

10 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 85.4 115 137 252.0 221.2 3

9 AUBRY_1 Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 84.27 108 133 241.0 212.46 4

9 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 82.93 103 135 238.0 212.14 5

9 RELJIC Jovan MALTE MLT National 78 100 120 220.0 204 6

9 DABO Amadou VAL D_OISE FRA National 86.1 98 122 220.0 187.8 7

6 AGIUS Ryan MALTE MLT National 77.51 80 100 180.0 164.98 8

8 PISANI Martin MALTE MLT National 96.9 94 115 209.0 155.2 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

NATIONAUX 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONAL
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10 MATAM MATAM David BESANCON FRA International 91.5 162 190 352.0 309 1

10 LEPAUL EmmanuelCH LUXEUIL FRA International 76.6 126 164 290.0 276.8 2

10 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 79.8 127 155 282.0 262.4 3

10 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 83.6 130 155 285.0 257.8 4

0 0 0.0 -500 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

INTERNATIONAUX 

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN INTERNATIONAL
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Cadet HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3CLAIRE_1 Quentin SUI 190.1

REY Hannes SUI 188.1

MATHEZ Bradley SUI 169.2

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 3 547.4

BESANCON Cadet 1PHARIZAT Kevin FRA 176.8

BULLE Sébastien FRA 172.8

FRASSON Jules FRA 103.4

Total BESANCON Cadet 1 453.0

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1LAB_2 Gaétan SUI 146.6

LAB_3 Antoine SUI 133.9

BAUMGARTNER Allan SUI 107.0

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1 387.5

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1CHATELAIN_3 Xavier SUI 124.2

CARNAL Noah SUI 122.4

HENRIQUES_2 Joël SUI 121.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1 368.0

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro SUI 145.0

KÄMPF_3 Cédric SUI 134.4

CHATELAIN_2 Yannick SUI 74.3

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2 353.7

CLHM LAUSANNE Cadet 1VECERINA_3 Mateo SUI 115.8

VECERINA_2 Luca SUI 111.3

VECERINA_1 Ivan SUI 65.8

Total CLHM LAUSANNE Cadet 1 292.9

Junior FFHMAC Junior 1IMADOUCHENE Romain FRA 255.2

USSEGLIO Julien FRA 239.2

CANIVET Paul FRA 233.2

Total FFHMAC Junior 1 727.6

CH LUXEUIL Junior 1CHOLLEY Paul FRA 199.6

BOYRAZ Gokan FRA 196.7

VENERI Kory FRA 146.6

Total CH LUXEUIL Junior 1 542.9

BENTEGODI VERONA Junior 1TAIETTA Enrique ITA 216.5

SCUTELNIC Dumitru ITA 151.6

BIZZI Andrea ITA 136.4

Total BENTEGODI VERONA Junior 1 504.6

record du tournoi

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Senior MONACO Senior 1BONVENTRE Sébastien MON 209.0

CANESTRIER Jean MON 204.6

LEGROS Romuald MON 175.8

Total MONACO Senior 1 589.4

HC Pleurtuit Senior 1PIGNOUX Dimitri FRA 197.4

LEME_2 Michel FRA 176.1

NISOLE Guillaume FRA 162.8

Total HC Pleurtuit Senior 1 536.3

CH LUXEUIL Senior 1JEGAN Thaya FRA 181.0

GROSJEAN Marc FRA 179.3

TARBY Sebastien FRA 163.2

Total CH LUXEUIL Senior 1 523.5

A.S. RORSCHACH Senior 1NOVAKOVIC Mirko SUI 176.0

ROETHLISBERGER_2 Roman SUI 167.1

GRABER Martin SUI 137.4

Total A.S. RORSCHACH Senior 1 480.5

La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 1WIMMER José SUI 191.8

JACOT_2 Christophe SUI 153.6

SEKE Emmanuel SUI 130.4

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 1 475.8

MONACO Senior 2FRASSE Philippe MON 158.0

TORZUOLI Eric MON 156.5

KRETTLY Marc MON 149.4

Total MONACO Senior 2 463.9

BESANCON Senior 1BOURDENET Hervé FRA 155.6

AMINEAU Thomas FRA 154.0

LARCY Yvan FRA 98.4

Total BESANCON Senior 1 408.0

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1LAUPER Stéphane SUI 144.8

TSCHAN_1 Yvan SUI 136.2

CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane SUI 125.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1 406.0

BERNE Senior 1POGSON Ulrich SUI 136.4

LENZ Andreas SUI 126.2

JAKOB_1 David SUI 122.0

Total BERNE Senior 1 384.6

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1RUETTI André SUI 165.0

ABT Allan SUI 139.6

BARD Basil SUI 69.2

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1 373.8

La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 2GUENEGAN Olivier SUI 122.0

ILIJASEV_1 Luan SUI 116.4

JACOT_1 Edmond SUI 116.4

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS Senior 2 354.8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_SFE



Feminine CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Feminine 1WICKI Romina SUI 160.0

STEINGER Nadine SUI 147.2

JAEGGI Nora SUI 146.2

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Feminine 1 453.4

BESANCON Feminine 1CHIQUET Agnès FRA 196.2

VIALA Caroline FRA 123.3

PIVA Maite FRA 94.0

Total BESANCON Feminine 1 413.5

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1KÄMPF_2 Valérie SUI 112.6

CLAIRE_2 Timéa SUI 109.2

MEYRAT Judith SUI 101.2

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1 323.0

CH LUXEUIL Feminine 1LOISEAU Corinne FRA 119.4

COUSIN Emilie FRA 114.0

THUREL Constance FRA 60.4

Total CH LUXEUIL Feminine 1 293.8

Elite CH LUXEUIL Elite 1LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 276.8

BOFFY Matthieu FRA 225.6

AUBRY_1 Stéphane FRA 212.5

Total CH LUXEUIL Elite 1 714.9

BESANCON Elite 1MATAM MATAM David FRA 309.0

DA SILVA Luka FRA 207.2

SOUICI BOURGEOIS Eddine FRA 191.2

Total BESANCON Elite 1 707.4

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick SUI 257.8

TSCHAN_2 Yannick SUI 216.6

MACHADO Alberto SUI 212.1

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1 686.5

SHP MOUTIER Elite 1TERMIGNONE Dany SUI 262.4

LAB_1 Dimitri SUI 217.0

TELLENBACH Benoît SUI 191.6

Total SHP MOUTIER Elite 1 671.0

VAL D_OISE Elite 1COLIN Thomas FRA 236.4

ANGOT Alexis FRA 216.4

DABO Amadou FRA 187.8

Total VAL D_OISE Elite 1 640.6

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Elite 1SCHWANDER Tom SUI 221.2

GALLASCH Claudio SUI 195.8

HARDER Jona SUI 148.8

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Elite 1 565.8

MALTE Elite 1RELJIC Jovan MLT 204.0

AGIUS Ryan MLT 165.0

PISANI Martin MLT 155.2

Total MALTE Elite 1 524.2 7
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Somme de 

Total 210

FR_ou_Nat pays NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

Nation SUI TERMIGNONE Dany 262.4

SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick 257.8

SCHWANDER Tom 221.2

Total SUI 741.4

FRA IMADOUCHENE Romain 255.2

USSEGLIO Julien 239.2

CANIVET Paul 233.2

Total FRA 727.6

MON BONVENTRE Sébastien 209.0

CANESTRIER Jean 204.6

LEGROS Romuald 175.8

Total MON 589.4

ITA TAIETTA Enrique 216.5

AGNOLINI Nicola 194.6

BIZZI Andrea 136.4

Total ITA 547.5

GER ALBIEZ Andreas 187.2

STILLER Daniel 175.2

WALDRAFF Markus 170.6

Total GER 533.0

MLT RELJIC Jovan 204.0

AGIUS Ryan 165.0

PISANI Martin 155.2

Total MLT 524.2

record du tournoi
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

BESANCONMATAM MATAM David 309.0

DA SILVA Luka 207.2

CHIQUET Agnès 196.2

SOUICI BOURGEOIS Eddine 191.2

BOISTON Didier 179.3

PHARIZAT Kevin 176.8

BULLE Sébastien 172.8

BOURDENET Hervé 155.6

AMINEAU Thomas 154.0

VIALA Caroline 123.3

VALERA Alice 110.6

FRASSON Jules 103.4

LARCY Yvan 98.4

PIVA Maite 94.0

GUERRE Lina 81.4

Total BESANCON 2353.2

CH LUXEUILLEPAUL Emmanuel 276.8

BOFFY Matthieu 225.6

AUBRY_1 Stéphane 212.5

CHOLLEY Paul 199.6

BOYRAZ Gokan 196.7

JEGAN Thaya 181.0

GROSJEAN Marc 179.3

TARBY Sebastien 163.2

VENERI Kory 146.6

LOISEAU Corinne 119.4

COUSIN Emilie 114.0

ESSAHLI Youssef 102.2

BERTHELIN Simon 101.3

AUBRY_2 Marius 73.9

THUREL Constance 60.4

Total CH LUXEUIL 2352.6

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbHSCHWANDER Tom 221.2

GALLASCH Claudio 195.8

RUETTI André 165.0

WICKI Romina 160.0

HARDER Jona 148.8

STEINGER Nadine 147.2

JAEGGI Nora 146.2

ABT Allan 139.6

LUU Bao 127.3

ZEUGGIN Zita 88.8

BARD Basil 69.2

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH 1609.1

1

2

3
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SHP MOUTIERTERMIGNONE Dany 262.4

LAB_1 Dimitri 217.0

TELLENBACH Benoît 191.6

LAB_2 Gaétan 146.6

LAB_3 Antoine 133.9

GREPPIN Sebastien 110.2

BAUMGARTNER Allan 107.0

AMBÜHL Loïc 96.9

Total SHP MOUTIER 1265.5

FFHMAC IMADOUCHENE Romain 255.2

USSEGLIO Julien 239.2

CANIVET Paul 233.2

PLANQUE Deborah 177.6

ESTNER Sarah 84.0

Total FFHMAC 989.2

BENTEGODI VERONATAIETTA Enrique 216.5

AGNOLINI Nicola 194.6

SPORTELLI M. Vittoria 152.0

SCUTELNIC Dumitru 151.6

BIZZI Andrea 136.4

VARALDA Giada 129.4

Total BENTEGODI VERONA 980.6

La CHAUX-de-FONDSWIMMER José 191.8

JACOT_2 Christophe 153.6

SEKE Emmanuel 130.4

GUENEGAN Olivier 122.0

ILIJASEV_2 Levent 120.0

ILIJASEV_1 Luan 116.4

JACOT_1 Edmond 116.4

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS 950.6

HC PleurtuitPIGNOUX Dimitri 197.4

LEME_2 Michel 176.1

LEME_3 Florian 163.0

NISOLE Guillaume 162.8

LEME_1 Jean 91.8

Total HC Pleurtuit 791.1

VAL D_OISECOLIN Thomas 236.4

ANGOT Alexis 216.4

DABO Amadou 187.8

Total VAL D_OISE 640.6

MENGEN WALDRAFF Markus 170.6

WONISCH Nico 158.6

YILDIZ Jessica 125.4

SCHANDER Emilie 106.4

Total MENGEN 561.1

PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTAALMICI Thierry 166.2

CALDERAZZO Francesco 163.2

CENTONZE Eleonora 124.8

PELLU Sophie 75.2

Total PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA 529.4

MALTE RELJIC Jovan 204.0

AGIUS Ryan 165.0

PISANI Martin 155.2

Total MALTE 524.2
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BERNE AEBISCHER_1 Michel 138.2

POGSON Ulrich 136.4

LENZ Andreas 126.2

JAKOB_1 David 122.0

Total BERNE 522.8

A.S. RORSCHACHNOVAKOVIC Mirko 176.0

ROETHLISBERGER_2 Roman 167.1

GRABER Martin 137.4

Total A.S. RORSCHACH 480.5

SV08 LaufenburgALBIEZ Andreas 187.2

STILLER Daniel 175.2

Total SV08 Laufenburg 362.3

CLHM LAUSANNEVECERINA_3 Mateo 115.8

VECERINA_2 Luca 111.3

VECERINA_1 Ivan 65.8

Total CLHM LAUSANNE 292.9

KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKELNICOL Philipp 105.6

FREITAG Colin 92.6

Total KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL 198.2

CH NEUCHATELCALDERARA Stanislas 165.6

Total CH NEUCHATEL 165.6

15

16

17
18

14

13

28.10.2013 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CLUB-RESULTS



43e Challenge "210" - 26 octobre 2013 - TRAMELAN
P

la
te

a
u

NomAthlete

PrenomAthl

ete club pays Catégorie M
.E

. 
A

rr
a
c
h

é

M
.E

. 
é
p

.-
je

té

biathlon Total 210 RANG

10 MATAM MATAM David BESANCON FRA International 162 190 352.0 309 1

10 LEPAUL Emmanuel CH LUXEUIL FRA International 126 164 290.0 276.8 2

10 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 127 155 282.0 262.4 3

10 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 130 155 285.0 257.8 4

10 IMADOUCHENE Romain FFHMAC FRA Cadet 118 148 266.0 255.2 5

10 USSEGLIO Julien FFHMAC FRA Junior 115 150 265.0 239.2 6

10 COLIN Thomas VAL D_OISE FRA National 122 143 265.0 236.4 7

10 CANIVET Paul FFHMAC FRA Junior 115 145 260.0 233.2 8

10 BOFFY Matthieu CH LUXEUIL FRA National 120 152 272.0 225.6 9

10 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI National 115 137 252.0 221.2 10

8 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 103 127 230.0 217 11

9 TSCHAN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 116 128 244.0 216.6 12

6 TAIETTA Enrique BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Cadet 92 115 207.0 216.54 13

9 ANGOT Alexis VAL D_OISE FRA Cadet 102 130 232.0 216.4 14

9 AUBRY_1 Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 108 133 241.0 212.46 15

9 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 103 135 238.0 212.14 16

8 BONVENTRE Sébastien MONACO MON Vétéran 87 105 192.0 209 17

5 DA SILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Cadet 88 101 189.0 207.2 18

8 CANESTRIER Jean MONACO MON Vétéran 93 113 206.0 204.6 19

9 RELJIC Jovan MALTE MLT National 100 120 220.0 204 20

5 CHOLLEY Paul CH LUXEUIL FRA Junior 76 95 171.0 199.6 21

9 PIGNOUX Dimitri HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 120 142 262.0 197.4 22

6 BOYRAZ Gokan CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 77 103 180.0 196.74 23

10 CHIQUET Agnès BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 78 104 182.0 196.2 24

9 GALLASCH Claudio CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 100 120 220.0 195.8 25

5 AGNOLINI Nicola BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Vétéran 82 105 187.0 194.6 26

4 WIMMER José La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 90 105 195.0 191.84 27

6 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 80 98 178.0 191.56 28

5 SOUICI BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 80 95 175.0 191.2 29

9 CLAIRE_1 Quentin HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 89 115 204.0 190.14 30

6 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 81 97 178.0 188.08 31

9 DABO Amadou VAL D_OISE FRA National 98 122 220.0 187.8 32

4 ALBIEZ Andreas SV08 Laufenburg GER Senior 73 90 163.0 187.16 33

9 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 80 100 180.0 181.04 34

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 82 101 183.0 179.32 35

4 GROSJEAN Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 67 87 154.0 179.3 36

10 PLANQUE Deborah FFHMAC FRA Fém. Junior 68 78 146.0 177.6 37

5 PHARIZAT Kevin BESANCON FRA Cadet 76 96 172.0 176.8 38

6 LEME_2 Michel HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 80 90 170.0 176.14 39

8 NOVAKOVIC Mirko A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 82 105 187.0 176 40

8 LEGROS Romuald MONACO MON Senior 90 115 205.0 175.8 41

4 STILLER Daniel SV08 Laufenburg GER Senior 75 95 170.0 175.18 42

5 BULLE Sébastien BESANCON FRA Ecolier 75 90 165.0 172.8 43

6 WALDRAFF Markus MENGEN GER Vétéran 80 105 185.0 170.64 44

5 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 70 92 162.0 169.2 45

6 ROETHLISBERGER_2Roman A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Senior 79 100 179.0 167.14 46

3 ALMICI Thierry PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Ecolier 58 80 138.0 166.2 47

8 CALDERARA Stanislas CH NEUCHATEL SUI Senior 100 130 230.0 165.6 48

6 RUETTI André CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 70 95 165.0 165 49

6 AGIUS Ryan MALTE MLT National 80 100 180.0 164.98 50

4 CALDERAZZO Francesco PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Cadet 77 96 173.0 163.2 51

9 TARBY Sebastien CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 102 122 224.0 163.2 52

4 LEME_3 Florian HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 70 85 155.0 163 53

6 NISOLE Guillaume HC Pleurtuit FRA Senior 80 95 175.0 162.76 54

10 WICKI Romina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62 79 141.0 160 55

3 WONISCH Nico MENGEN GER Ecolier 50 67 117.0 158.6 56

8 FRASSE Philippe MONACO MON Vétéran 85 100 185.0 158 57

4 TORZUOLI Eric MONACO MON Senior 80 105 185.0 156.48 58
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5 BOURDENET Hervé BESANCON FRA Vétéran 65 91 156.0 155.6 59

8 PISANI Martin MALTE MLT National 94 115 209.0 155.2 60

6 AMINEAU Thomas BESANCON FRA Senior 84 100 184.0 154 61

5 JACOT_2 Christophe La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 80 95 175.0 153.6 62

7 SPORTELLI M. Vittoria BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Fém. Elite 55 64 119.0 152 63

6 SCUTELNIC Dumitru BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 81 95 176.0 151.62 64

8 KRETTLY Marc MONACO MON Vétéran 85 113 198.0 149.4 65

8 HARDER Jona CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 82 120 202.0 148.8 66

7 STEINGER Nadine CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 65 85 150.0 147.2 67

3 VENERI Kory CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 51 65 116.0 146.6 68

3 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 50 68 118.0 146.6 69

7 JAEGGI Nora CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Junior 65 80 145.0 146.2 70

4 HENRIQUES_1 Martins LeandroHALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 55 84 139.0 145 71

8 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 90 110 200.0 144.8 72

5 ABT Allan CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 70 90 160.0 139.6 73

4 AEBISCHER_1 Michel BERNE SUI Cadet 68 80 148.0 138.2 74

5 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 80 95 175.0 137.4 75

6 BIZZI Andrea BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Junior 70 70 140.0 136.4 76

4 POGSON Ulrich BERNE SUI Senior 64 82 146.0 136.4 77

5 TSCHAN_1 Yvan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 60 80 140.0 136.2 78

3 KÄMPF_3 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 47 60 107.0 134.4 79

2 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 30 42 72.0 133.86 80

8 SEKE Emmanuel La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 80 110 190.0 130.4 81

7 VARALDA Giada BENTEGODI VERONA ITA Fém. Elite 63 70 133.0 129.4 82

7 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 65 80 145.0 127.4 83

7 LUU Bao CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 50 63 113.0 127.3 84

5 LENZ Andreas BERNE SUI Vétéran 74 92 166.0 126.2 85

2 YILDIZ Jessica MENGEN GER Fém. Junior 29 39 68.0 125.42 86

4 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 60 75 135.0 125.04 87

5 SCHAFFNER Brendan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 65 95 160.0 124.8 88

7 CENTONZE Eleonora PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Fém. Junior 40 49 89.0 124.78 89

1 GAGNEBIN Julien HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 26 35 61.0 124.2 90

2 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 24 31 55.0 124.18 91

7 VIALA Caroline BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 59 72 131.0 123.3 92

1 CARNAL Noah HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 26 34 60.0 122.4 93

3 GUENEGAN Olivier La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 65 82 147.0 122 94

8 JAKOB_1 David BERNE SUI Senior 80 110 190.0 122 95

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 18 23 41.0 121.4 96

3 ILIJASEV_2 Levent La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 56 75 131.0 120 97

7 LOISEAU Corinne CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 44 56 100.0 119.4 98

3 ILIJASEV_1 Luan La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Senior 58 72 130.0 116.4 99

4 JACOT_1 Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 75 91 166.0 116.4 100

1 VECERINA_3 Mateo CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Minime 20 25 45.0 115.8 101

2 TSCHAN_3 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 28 33 61.0 114.02 102

7 COUSIN Emilie CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 43 55 98.0 114 103

7 KÄMPF_2 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 40 50 90.0 112.62 104

2 VECERINA_2 Luca CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 33 46 79.0 111.3 105

7 VALERA Alice BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 22 30 52.0 110.6 106

1 GREPPIN Sebastien SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 19 27 46.0 110.2 107

7 CLAIRE_2 Timéa HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 36 44 80.0 109.2 108

3 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 62 73 135.0 107 109

1 SCHANDER Emilie MENGEN GER Fém. Junior 17 23 40.0 106.4 110

1 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Ecolier 26 33 59.0 105.6 111

1 FRASSON Jules BESANCON FRA Ecolier 35 42 77.0 103.4 112

3 ESSAHLI Youssef CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 46 65 111.0 102.2 113

2 BERTHELIN Simon CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 21 32 53.0 101.32 114

7 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 36 46 82.0 101.2 115

3 LARCY Yvan BESANCON FRA Vétéran 42 52 94.0 98.4 116
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1 KÄMPF_1 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 23 34 57.0 98 117

2 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 32 40 72.0 96.9 118

7 PIVA Maite BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 35 50 85.0 94 119

1 FREITAG Colin KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 16 21 37.0 92.6 120

5 LEME_1 Jean HC Pleurtuit FRA Vétéran 63 81 144.0 91.8 121

2 HOHERMUTH Dylan HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 40 51 91.0 91.58 122

7 ZEUGGIN Zita CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 35 45 80.0 88.8 123

10 ESTNER Sarah FFHMAC FRA Fém. Junior 52 0 52.0 84 124

1 GUERRE Lina BESANCON FRA Fém. Elite 20 27 47.0 81.4 125

2 PELLU Sophie PESISTICA OLIMPIA AOSTA ITA Fém. Junior 29 36 65.0 75.24 126

2 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 0 34 34.0 74.32 127

2 AUBRY_2 Marius CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 33 44 77.0 73.92 128

4 BARD Basil CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 0 90 90.0 69.2 129

2 VECERINA_1 Ivan CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 35 50 85.0 65.8 130

7 THUREL Constance CH LUXEUIL FRA Fém. Elite 28 33 61.0 60.4 131
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